
Superintendent: Jill Mahan  

Principal:  Brent Jackson   

Girls Coaches Whitney Kelsoe  

  Brett Harp         

     Feb. 13 Tue. Paul Pewitt Paul Pewitt 5:00 

    Feb. 22-24 Thur-Sat Sulphur Bluff Tournament Sulphur Bluff TBA 

    Feb. 26 Mon. Mt. Vernon JV Mt. Vernon  5:00 

    Feb. 29– Mar 2 Thur-Sat North Hopkins Tourney North Hopkins TBA 

   *Mar. 5 Tue. McLeod McLeod 6:00 

   *Mar. 8 Fri. Maud Avery 6:00 

   *Mar. 12 Tue. James Bowie Avery 6:00 

   *Mar. 14 Thur. Linden-Kildare Linden–Kildare 6:00 

   *Mar. 19 Tue. Bloomburg Avery 6:00 

   *Mar. 22 Fri. Harleton Harleton 6:00 

   *Mar. 26 Tue. Harts Bluff Avery 6:00 

   *Mar. 28 Thur. McLeod Avery 6:00 

   *Apr. 2 Tue. Maud Maud 6:00 

   *Apr. 5 Fri. James Bowie James Bowie 6:00 

   *Apr. 9 Tue. Linden-Kildare Avery 6:00 

   *Apr. 12 Fri. Bloomburg Bloomburg 6:00 

   *Apr. 16 Tue. Harleton Avery 6:00 

   *Apr. 19 Fri. Harts Bluff Harts Bluff 6:00 

          DATE  DAY                     OPPONENT                    SITE             TIME 

2024 

Avery High School 
150 San Antonio St 
Avery, Tx 75554 
(903) 684-3431 

                       
              
              
              
              
    

**Dates, times and number of games are subject to change 


